Polski Klub 100 Maratonow
Statystyka na 31.12.2018rr.

sad

100mcpolska@gmail.com tel. +48 609 668 317
1 681 BEDNARZ Jerzy 1946 POZNAN 572 109 0
2 665 KALACZYNSKI Ryszard 1960 = WITUNIA 627 38 46
3 631 TORLOP Przemyslaw 1966 GDANSK 560 71 47
4 | 430 DRYGALSKI Dominik 1963 = BYDGOSZCZ 428 2 14
5 420 GIL Barbara 1946  SIERPC 385 35 10
6 418 OSKIERKO Roman 1961 = LUBSKO 396 22 43
7 395 LASOTA Mirostaw 1953 WALCZ 333 62 21
8 364 DZIEKONSKI Tadeusz 1950 BIALYSTOK 339 25 9
9 358 LASOTA Irena 1951 WALCZ 307 51 18
10 | 348 OLBRYS Stanistaw 1967 = NASIELSK 190 158 @ 27
11 338 GIEMZA Stanislaw 1951 BIELSKO-BIALA 288 50 9
12 | 337 SPYCHALSKI Tadeusz 1960 = TORUN 302 35 0
13 336 SZLACHETKA Barbara 1956 JELCZ-LASKOWICE 279 57 HAH
14 330 RUTA Tadeusz 1950 = DOBRA NOWINY 250 80 23
15 322 PASEK Wojciech 1959 KONSKIE 194 128 16
16 | 308 MACIEJEWSKI Boguslaw 1958 = KWIDZYN 289 19 50
17 296 LUCZKOWSKI Zygmunt 1950 BYDGOSZCZ 270 26 36
18 | 279 GRZYBALA Andrzej 1953 = LOMZA 264 15 19
19 255 PROZOROWSKI Wieslaw 1968 LESZNO 203 52 19
20 254 CZUCHWICKI Waclaw 1958 = ZBASZYN 246 8 -
21 245 7ZUK Jozef 1940 WALBRZYCH 215 30 1
22 | 241 KARLAK Andrzej 1966 = WARSZAWA 220 21 14
23 234 MIZERA Agnieszka 1969 = WROCLAW 209 25 3
24 = 234 MANKOWSKI Dariusz 1966 = JASTROWIE 230 4 13
25 230 KASIERSKA Ewa Katarzyna = 1948 POZNAN 199 31 15
26 229 SZABLICKI Aleksy 1960 = KATOWICE 159 70 9
27 227 PISMENKO Wojciech 1963 SWIDWIN 147 80 bl
28 225 SZOSTAK Mariusz 1973 ROZNO-PARCELE 199 26 1
29 224 BORKOWSKI Aleksander 1956 SWINOUJSCIE 212 12 0
30 223 HZUKOWSKI Piotr 1955 WARSZAWA 219 4 .
31 217 JAKUBIK August 1959 RUDA SLASKA 151 66 1
32 | 213 ROPIAK Ryszard 1944 = MYSZYNIEC 197 16 5
33 208 DAROWSKI Dariusz 1972 TRZEBNICA 200 8 48
34 | 204 ZIELONKA Marian 1955 = OSTROW WLKP. 184 20 7
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186
182
181
179
179
177
175
171
168
168
164
164
164
161
160
160
160
159
158
157
157
156
155
152
150
148
147
145

LIPINSKI
LUNSKI
DUDEK
CHUDY
KULBACZYNSKI
WNUK
SZYMKOW
SIKORSKI
POBLOCKI
FRONTCZAK
BOGDANOWICZ
SYPNIEWSKA
HORALA
WYKA
LUKASZEWICZ
KUSMIEREK
GORNOWICZ
REMBERK
GORNY
NOWAK

ZUK
JABLONSKI
KLIMCZEWSKI
BORDYCH
UTRAJCZAK
SZEWCZYK
KURZAJCZYK
BUREK
BARANIECKI
MUSIALOWSKI
KULINSKI
ZIELONKA
PARWANICKI
GRUSZCZYNSKI
LYSCARZ
KIESLICH
BULSKI
PASTUSZKA
CZYZNIEWSKI
OBSTARCZYK

Krzysztof
Zbigniew
Edward
Henryk
Jan
Grzegorz
Henryk
Witold
Jan
Marek
Zbigniew
Hanna
Piotr
Jerzy
Jozef
Wiktor
Andrzej
Michat
Marek
Pawel
Pawel
Andrzej
Andrzej
Jacek
Daniel
Marek
Mariusz
Andrzej
Zbigniew
Kazik
Tomasz
Mariusz
Wiktor
Wojciech
Jozef
Mariusz
Leszek
Wiestaw
Marian

Andrzej

1962
1952
1954
1955
1962
1968
1950
1961
1957
1952
1957
1954
1984
1976
1958
1945
1955
1971
1955
1959
1975
1936
1962
1969
1977
1955
1965
1952
1958
1949
1975
1970
1944
1950
1980
1962
1946
1952
1945
1957

KOZIEGLOWY
MRAGOWO
RADZIECHOWY
SEAWNO
KODEN
NIEPOLOMICE
RZESZOW
ROSNOWO
GDANSK
KALISZ
SZCZECIN
GDYNIA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
RUMIA

OPOLE
CHOJNICE
WARSZAWA
SWIECIECHOWA
KALISZ
WARSZAWA
KALISZ

LODZ
KOZUCHOW
POZNAN
POZNAN
KALISZ
SZCZECIN
POZNAN
SMOGORZEWIEC
KATOWICE
POZNAN
WLYNKOWO
BELCHATOW
KATOWICE
POZNAN
LODZ
LUBSKO
TORUN
OSWIECIM

167
181
100
182
191
182
149
189
134
138
106
127
163
154
174
153
178
145
156
75

131
133
74

135
164
159
120
141
148
152
109
132
155
148
89

152
110
148
139
115

36 15
20 4
100 6
17 19
5 15
12 8
44 0
3 1
56 36
50 21
80 3
59 36
23 1
28 0
7 9
26 **%
1 8
32 22
19 3
96 24
37 29
35 0
90 30
29 14
3
2 13
40 10
19 0
12 12
7 6
49 0
25 10
2 1
8
66 42
0 -
40 3
0 5
8 0
30 12
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89
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94
95
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

145
145
143
143
143
143
142
141
140
139
139
138
136
136
135
135
133
133
131
131
130
130
129
129
129
128
128
126
126
126
126
125
125
124
123
121
121
120
119
118

LIPSKI
STRZALKOWSKI
WITCZAK
GAPINSKI
STEPIEN
CECHMANN
WOZNIAK
SZYNAL
GRZYBOWSKI
WOJCIECHOWSKI
OLEJNICZAK
DOROSZ
SIKORA
SOBKOWIAK
KORDZINSKI
SLAZAK
MEDRALA
WIERCIOCH
PELC
SLOTALA
STAWSKI
POKORNY
SZNAJDER
GUZEK
RZEDZICKI
WOJICIECHOWSKI
ROSINSKI
BORDYCH
WICHROWSKA
BARTKIEWICZ
HURYSZ

ALEKSANDROWICZ

KRASKA
WOJTOWICZ
ZAPADKA
KASPRZAK
TYBUSZEWSKI
WOLNIAK
JANKOWSKI
WALCZAK

Jan Dominik
Michat
Jolanta
Dariusz
Zenon
Andrzej
Marek
Pawel
Krzysztof
Piotr
Witold
Marek
Artur
Ewa
Kazimierz
Andrzej
Czestaw
Piotr
Czestaw
Dariusz
Jerzy
Edward
Zenon
Tadeusz
Adam
Wiodzimierz
Zbigniew
Andrzej
Jadwiga
Krzysztof
Dariusz
Krzysztof
Tadeusz
Marcin
Zygmunt
Andrzej
Janusz
Andrzej
Stefan

Leszek

1948
1949
1966
1969
1963
1960
1961
1973
1957
1965
1949
1968
1971
1963
1958
1960
1946
1974
1957
1962
1949
1948
1959
1962
1948
1946
1960
1974
1951
1975
1964
1958
1949
1977
1953
1955
1957
1954
1938
1954

LEBORK
SIEDLCE
LUSOWO
KLINISKA WIELKIE
KIELCE

GDANSK

KOLO

BLONIE

GORZOW WLKP.
GLEBOCZEK
OSTROW WLKP.
TULCE k.Poznania
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN
LUBLINIEC
PIOTRKOW TRYB.
BIELSKO-BIALA
POZNAN

RYBNIK
ZAKRZEWO
TORUN

USTKA

NOWA SOL
LUKOW

POLICE

KONSKIE
LUBLINIEC
KOZUCHOW
TORUN

TORUN

POZNAN

TCZEW

RADOM
SIEMIANOWICE SL.
SZCZYTNO
INOWROCLAW
TORUN

KALISZ
SZCZYTNO
LESZNO

128
12
111
128
128
142
134
115
104
115
125
113
117
119
104
131
86

118
111
125
126
127
125
128
129
79

99

86

111
116
122
105
120
108
117
116
121
115
118
104

17 0
10 -
32 33
15 20
15 6
1 1
8 0
26 0
36 3
24 4
14 2
25 11
19 9
17 16
31 10
4 3
47 2
15 4
20 2
6 40
4 **%
3 2
4 0
1 3
0 0
49 13
29 6
40 9
15 0
10 3
4 3
20 32
5) 4
16 13
6 -
5 ***k
0 1
5 3
1 0
14 0
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

117
117
116
116
116
115
115
114
114
114
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
110
110
109
109
108
108
107
107
107
107
106
106
106
106
106
104
104
100
100

TALAR
ADOLPH
STAWSKI
PIATEK
CHMIELEWSKI
SOJKA
STEPIEN
ANDERSZ
PENDOLSKI
LUKOMSKI
CYGAN
GORALSKI
NAZIEMIEC

JEDYNAK-DOROSZ

BRONOWICKI
RYZNER

MIKA
MICKIEWICZ
PARUSINSKI
STEFANSKI
KOMPANOWSKI
WOZNIAK
WALCZAK
URBANSKI
KUJAWINSKI
LIPOWSKI
BUBEL
GOEBEL

CISEK
GNYSINSKI
DUBIECKI
RUTKOWSKI
RADKE
STRZELECKI
ANDRZEJEWSKI
WIESE
STACHOWIAK
CHELMINSKI
TATARYNOWICZ

Zenon
Florian
Dariusz
Bogdan
Robert
Franciszek
Marek
Ryszard
Franciszek
Tomasz
Henryk
Krzysztof
Leszek
Izabela
Ryszard
Krzysztof
Jozef
Wojciech
Marian
Andrzej
Mariusz
Dorota
Adam Marian
Jozef
Artur
Zdzistaw
Alina
Adam
Mirostaw
Jacek
Jarema
Marian
Witold
Leszek
Piotr
Grzegorz
Leszek
Piotr

Marian

1953
1940
1957
1953
1970
1942
1961
1968
1942
1964
1943
1964
1974
1976
1949
1960
1960
1961
1922
1962
1970
1981
1933
1958
1976
1946
1969
1965
1972
1960
1969
1947
1943
1960
1959
1961
1964
1964
1948

DABROWKA LESNA
PUCK

LODZ

ZIELONKA
JAWORZNO
WLEADYSEAWOWO
BRZESKO
PLESZEW
KATOWICE
POZNAN
OLSZTYN

TORUN
SIEMIANOWICE SL.
TULCE k.Poznania
STARY TOMYSL
JAROSEAW
POZNAN
MIEDZYZDROJE
GDANSK

ELBLAG
LUBISZYN

KOLO

KALISZ

KROSNO

POZNAN
LEGNICA
WROCELAW
KRAKOW
PIASECZNO
SIERADZ

LODZ
KOZUCHOW
WALBRZYCH
KLESZCZOW
SWINOUJSCIE
KORONOWO
JANOWIEC WLKP.
CHEELMNO
ZIELONA GORA

71
114
61
100
110
93
113
104
112
114
12
102
105
87
89
102
110
112
106
111
105
106
76
92
70
98
47
85
101
106
77
80
101
103
103
88
104
90
96

46 -

3 **k*k
55 17
16 1

6

22 1

2 10
10 21
2 4

0 1

101 5

11 4

8 1

25 4

23 13
10 13
2 1

0 5

5 **k*
0 2

5 0

4 0

33 HAx
17 9

38 8

10 0

60 8

22 10
6 14
1 2

29 1

26 8

5) 0

3 9

3 3

16 1

0 2

0
5
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